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Product Name:
Specifications & Purity:
SKU #

Parameter

Appearance (M321230)

Assay

Residue after reduction

Chloride (Cl-)

Sulfate(SO42-)

Iron(Fe)

melting point70 °C(approximate)

Specification Sheet

Mercury(ll) nitrate monohydrate
ACS reagent, 298.0%
M321230

Limit Values

white solid; may become colored on exposure to light

98-101.5 (%)
<0.01 (%)
0-0.002 (%)
0-0.002 (%)
0-0.001 (%)
Pass
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